

**COUNTY OF HARNETT**  
**Building Inspections Department**  
**Planning Services**

**Certificate of Compliance:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Occupancy:** X

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification: Residential

Name: Stanley Tanya M

Address: 2665 Ashe Ave

(14x16 Addition)

Date: 4-26-18

Building Official: [Signature]

**Permit Numbers**

Building: \_\_\_\_\_

Electrical: \_\_\_\_\_

Insulation: \_\_\_\_\_

Plumbing: \_\_\_\_\_

Mechanical: 17-50041846

MFG Home: \_\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS : 2665 ASHE AVE  
CONTRACTOR :  
OWNER : STANLEY TANYA M  
PARCEL : 02-1508- - -0057- - -  
APPL NUMBER: 17-50041846 CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL  
DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/14/2017 02:33 PM BPETRICH --  
2665 ASHE AVE DUNN 28334  
T/S: 07/20/2017 12:17 PM DJOHNSON --  
T/S: 08/17/2017 02:54 PM DJOHNSON --  
\*\*\*ENGINEER LETTER FOR ADDITION IS IN  
THE FILE. PLEASE ADD COPY TO  
INSPECTION TICKET FOR FOOTING.\*\*\*\*\*

SUBDIV: HEIRS AT LAW OF N W LUCAS  
PHONE :  
PHONE :

LAND NOTES : BPMN 12/20/16 12/20/16 CUSTOMER CAME IN TO PULL AN  
ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ON SECOND HOME AT  
BACK OF PROPERTY. HOME WAS NEVER  
PERMITTED. THERE IS NO ADDRESS FOR  
THIS HOME. KEN SAID AROUND 2000-2001  
HE RECEIVED A COMPLAINT ON THIS HOME.  
HE WENT OUT AND SAID PROPERTY OWNER  
COULD NOT HAVE POWER ON STRUCTURE.  
STRUCTURE WAS SOME KIND OF BARN/  
STORAGE BUILDING WITHOUT PERMITS. IT  
HAD BEEN CONVERTED INTO A HOME. THERE

**STRUCTURE: 000 000 14X16 ROOM ADDITION**

FLOOD ZONE : FLOOD ZONE X  
# BEDROOMS : 3.00 SEPTIC - EXISTING? : EXISTING  
WATER SUPPLY : COUNTY

**PERMIT: CPBP 00 CP BUILDING PERMIT**

TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01	8/21/17 8/21/17	DT DA	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003014594 T/S: 08/17/2017 04:44 PM DJOHNSON ----- CUSTOMER WOULD LIKE AM INSPECTION IF POSSIBLE T/S: 08/21/2017 01:43 PM DETAYLOR ----- Engineer letter must state that the actual concrete footer depth, width meet residential building code
B101 02	8/25/17 8/25/17	JLP AP	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003016276 T/S: 08/23/2017 08:36 AM DJOHNSON ----- CUSTOMER WOULD LIKE MORNING INSPECTION IF POSSIBLE T/S: 08/25/2017 03:10 PM JPERRY -----
B103 01	8/29/17 8/29/17	JLP AP	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003017902 T/S: 08/28/2017 08:59 AM BPETRICH ----- T/S: 08/29/2017 03:21 PM JPERRY -----
B105 01	9/15/17 9/15/17	DT AP	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003025145 T/S: 09/14/2017 08:33 AM DJOHNSON ----- PLEASE CALL RAEFORD MCLEOD AT 910-658-3699 BEFORE GOING OUT. T/S: 09/15/2017 12:49 PM DETAYLOR -----
R425 01	10/30/17 10/30/17	DT AP	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003045804 T/S: 10/26/2017 04:11 PM DJOHNSON ----- T/S: 10/30/2017 04:14 PM DETAYLOR -----
R429 01	4/26/18 <u>4/26/18</u>	TI <u>AP DT</u>	FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003118692 T/S: 04/25/2018 08:34 AM DJOHNSON -----